STATE OF ALABAMA - DEPARTMENT OF FI NANCE -
**** PLEASE NOTE:

SOLI CI TATI ON NBR: 2211786
BUYER: SUSAN JANA

LI NE NBR COVM NUMBER

00003

00004

00006

00007

070-51- 086680

070-51- 086681

070-51-087312

070-51-087338

RESPONSES TO "1 NVI TATI ON TO BI D"
DATE PRI NTED: 02/19/10

( REVI SED)

Bl D OPENI NG DATE: 02/ 18/ 10
COVMM DESC / VENDOR NAME / VENDOR TEXT UM UNIT PRI CE /

PERCENT

CHASSI S, TRUCK/ TRACTOR 56, 000 GWR & UP  EA
NEW LATEST MODEL TO | NCLUDE ALL STANDARD
SOUTHLAND | NTERNATI ONAL TRUCKS EA $ 82,201
BRAND: | NTERNATI ONAL MODEL: 7600 SBA 6X4
WARD | NTERNATI ONAL TRUCKS | NC EA 85, 953.
BRAND: | NTERNATI ONAL MODEL: 7600 SFA
6X4 ENG NE: | NTL MAXXFORCE 13
COFFMAN | NTERNATI ONAL | NC EA 86, 729.
BRAND: | NTERNATI ONAL MODEL: 7600
OPTI ON PACKAGE, TRUCK/ TRACTOR CHASSI S, LoT
56, 000 GWR & UP:
SOUTHLAND | NTERNATI ONAL TRUCKS LoT 16, 865.
BRAND:
COFFMAN | NTERNATI ONAL | NC LoT 21, 512.
BRAND: MODEL :
WARD | NTERNATI ONAL TRUCKS | NC LoT 34,541,
BRAND: MODEL :
TANDEM AXLE DUMP, NEWEST LATEST MODEL, EA
AS PER "ROGD05" SPECI FI CATI ONS:
SOUTHLAND | NTERNATI ONAL TRUCKS EA 91, 596.
BRAND: | NTERNATI ONAL MODEL: 7600 SBA6X4
WARD | NTERNATI ONAL TRUCKS | NC EA 95, 380.
BRAND: | NTERNAT| ONAL MODEL: 7600 SFA
6X4 ENGI NE: MAXXFORCE 13
COFFMAN | NTERNATI ONAL | NC EA 99, 534.
BRAND: | NTERNATI ONAL MODEL: 7600
OPTI ON, TANDEM AXLE _DUMP, AS FOLLOWS:
PUSHER AXLE, AIRLIFT UP AND DOWN, SILENT
SOUTHLAND | NTERNATI ONAL TRUCKS EA 3, 520.
BRAND: MODEL :
COFFMAN | NTERNATI ONAL | NC EA 3, 896.
BRAND: MODEL :
WARD | NTERNATI ONAL TRUCKS | NC EA 4, 900.
BRAND: MODEL :

DI VI SI ON OF PURCHASI NG
THE FOLLOAN NG | S FOR | NFORVATI ON ONLY AND DCES NOT | NDI CATE AN AWARD.

TRUCK CHASSI S GWRR 19, 000# & ABOVE
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070-51- 065191 CHASSI S, TRUCK/ TRACTOR 56, 000 GWR & UP  EA
NEW LATEST MODEL TO | NCLUDE ALL STANDARD

070-51- 065192

070-51- 065194

070-51- 065195

FOUR STAR FREI GHTLI NER

BRAND: FREI GHTLI NER MODEL :
GULF COAST TRUCK & EQUI PMENT

BRAND: MACK MODEL :
NEXTRAN CORPCRATI ON

BRAND: MACK MODEL :
KENWORTH OF MONTGOVERY

BRAND: KENWORTH MODEL :

OPTI ON PACKAGE TRUCK/ TRACTOR CHASSI S,
56, 000 GWR & UP:

KENWORTH OF MONTGOVERY

BRAND: MODEL :
NEXTRAN CORPCRATI ON

BRAND: MODEL :
FOUR STAR FREI GHTLI NER

BRAND: MODEL :
GULF COAST TRUCK & EQUI PMENT

BRAND: MODEL :

TANDEM AXLE DUVP, NEWEST LATEST MODEL

AS PER "ROX05" SPECI FI CATI ONS:

FOUR STAR FREI GHTLI NER

BRAND: FREI GHTLI NER MODEL :
GULF COAST TRUCK & EQUI PMENT

BRAND: MACK MODEL :
NEXTRAN CCRPCRATICN

BRAND: MODEL :
KENWORTH OF MONTGOVERY

BRAND: KENWORTH MODEL :

OPTI ON, TANDEM AXLE DUWP, AS FOLLOWS

PUSHER AXLE, Al RLIFT UP AND DOWN, SI LENT

NEXTRAN CORPCRATI ON
BRAND: MODEL :

GULF COAST TRUCK & EQUI PMENT
BRAND: MODEL :

KENWORTH OF MONTGOVERY
BRAND: MODEL :

FOUR STAR FREI GHTLI NER
BRAND: MODEL :

EA
M2112

EA
G813

EA
2011 GU813

EA
T800
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LoT
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EA

QU713
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2011 GU 813
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76, 073.

80, 952.

80, 979.

93, 070.

15, 945.

19, 393.

35, 602.

80, 952.

88, 519.

91, 854.

92, 779.

104, 612.

3, 860.

3, 940.

4, 100.

14, 241.
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